ﬁomputershure Investor Centre

Dividends & Payments

SANTOS LIMITED

Mr Hong Cheang Khoo + Mrs Saw Kee Ch'ng X******0679

Payment Date
24/03/2022

21/09/2021
25/03/2021
24/09/2020
26/03/2020
26/09/2019
28/03/2019
27/09/2018
30/03/2016
30/09/2015

Net
USD 5737.50

$4,539.40
$3,726.65
$1,719.18
$3,708.69
$3,017.84
$2,930.82
$1,620.26
$1,200.00
$1,500.00

Type
Dividend

Dividend
Dividend
Dividend
Dividend
Dividend
Dividend
Dividend
Dividend
Dividend

Method
Direct Credit

Direct Credit
Direct Credit
Direct Credit
Direct Credit
Direct Credit
Direct Credit
Direct Credit
Direct Credit
Direct Credit
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Paid
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