Document created: 5/04/2022 4:27 PM

Filter selected: X\*\*\*\*\*0679, All

## **Dividends & Payments**

## **SANTOS LIMITED**

Mr Hong Cheang Khoo + Mrs Saw Kee Ch'ng X\*\*\*\*\*0679

Payment Date	Net	Type	Method	Status	
24/03/2022	USD 5737.50	Dividend	Direct Credit	Paid	
21/09/2021	\$4,539.40	Dividend	Direct Credit	Paid	
25/03/2021	\$3,726.65	Dividend	Direct Credit	Paid	
24/09/2020	\$1,719.18	Dividend	Direct Credit	Paid	
26/03/2020	\$3,708.69	Dividend	Direct Credit	Paid	
26/09/2019	\$3,017.84	Dividend	Direct Credit	Paid	
28/03/2019	\$2,930.82	Dividend	Direct Credit	Paid	
27/09/2018	\$1,620.26	Dividend	Direct Credit	Paid	
30/03/2016	\$1,200.00	Dividend	Direct Credit	Paid	
30/09/2015	\$1,500.00	Dividend	Direct Credit	Paid	